
Bury Farm EC 3 Day Senior British Show Jumping 

Thursday 6th April 2025

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

32 MALDINI HX Payne, Ellie-May 0/38.86 0/42.93 100.00 1 Y

129 SAMARA’S STAR Smith, Michelle 0/38.92 0/44.12 75.00 2 Y

42 PORTOFINO 11 Slater, Emma- Jo 0/41.23 0/47.71 50.00 3 Y

40 MANGELIS Schiff, Lydia 0/35.64 0/48.89 35.00 4 Y

89 ROYAL VIOLET CORAL Baker, Michelle Louise 0/39.94 0/52.90 5 Y

41 OLYMPIC WEEK  ORCHARD Wallace, Michael 0/40.36 0/55.99 6 Y

148 STARDOM II Diamond, Ben 0/39.59 4/48.46 7

101 MAVANTA-V Mott, Kimberley 0/41.75 4/52.77 8

84 ESMARALDIK I Hamilton, Alexandra 0/41.56 4/53.93 9

97 WAYLANDS SALUTÉ Jeffers, Tyrese 0/43.45 6/66.70 10

90 CAPTAIN CLOVER Z Wallace, Michael 0/46.42 19/79.62 11

51 ROSGAN IJSSEL Nichol, Morgan 12/49.89 8/53.61 12

47 REYA ALLAN Slater, Emma- Jo 12/51.93 9/73.63 13

43 MARKET MONSIEUR Jeffers, Tyrese 0/44.95 24/76.30 14

165 HADORETTE WEERING Z Murphy, Taya 6/53.13 Elim-Ref -

54 ROSGAN JINJA Hourihan, Kerri 0/40.52 Elim-Ref -

47 REYA ALLAN Slater, Emma- Jo 0/42.24 0/58.86  HC -

52 MOLLY Hourihan, Kerri Elim-Ref Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

49 IMETTE Slater, Emma- Jo 0/36.40 0/35.80 100.00 1 Y

24 PELE STN Smith, Lauren 0/41.99 0/39.00 75.00 2 Y

131 HILLSWOOD KARINA Arnold, Tracey 0/35.63 0/40.78 3 Y

102 I'M JUMPING  JESSEY Wallace, Michael 0/37.02 0/42.41 4 Y

130 CASTLE B GOOD Robinson, Ellie 0/39.35 0/43.60 5 Y

53 ROSGAN IZZARA Hourihan, Kerri 0/39.02 0/46.62 6 Y

106 ATHENA Caplin, Victoria 0/39.14 0/48.37 7 Y

95 HOT LIPS II Fox, Sophia 0/41.59 0/55.51 8 Y

17 CATFORD BOY Svenningsen, Katrine 0/39.89 4/45.71 9

98 SPRINGHALL ROCCO Jeffers, Tyrese 0/42.35 Elim-Ref -

2a - Senior British Novice Championship - First Round (BNOV)

2b - Senior 90cm Open (90CM)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

21 PAULDARY’S HONEY G Slater, Emma- Jo 0/40.66 0/42.70 100.00 1 Y

115 MIAMI III Walker, Ben 0/41.61 0/44.52 75.00 2 Y

40 MANGELIS Schiff, Lydia 0/45.78 0/46.14 50.00 3 Y

68 HAMBERLINS VISTOCOR James, Olivia 0/37.72 0/46.69 35.00 4 Y

12 ICKNIELD WAY Eltham, Ed 0/38.22 0/51.94 30.00 5 Y

97 WAYLANDS SALUTÉ Jeffers, Tyrese 0/45.29 0/52.18 6 Y

96 JESSOP JIM LEIGH Hoy, Olivia 0/39.59 0/59.03 7 Y

67 LUX NOIR Marris, Natasha 0/41.78 4/47.66 8

32 MALDINI HX Payne, Ellie-May 0/39.71 4/48.53 9

84 ESMARALDIK I Hamilton, Alexandra 0/42.15 4/51.48 10

43 MARKET MONSIEUR Jeffers, Tyrese 4/47.55 0/58.96 11

110 LA SANSA Walker, Ben 0/44.28 4/60.48 12

48 KIMBA BALOULINA Slater, Emma- Jo 4/40.81 0/61.52 13

73 ROCKETMAN III Crippen, Bryony Nicole 4/44.28 8/57.75 14

90 CAPTAIN CLOVER Z Wallace, Michael 4/43.18 9/65.39 15

58 ESCAPE FOR PLEASURE Gwynne-Mayer, Nicole 7/54.70 8/59.64 16

41 OLYMPIC WEEK  ORCHARD Wallace, Michael 4/42.68 14/66.08 17

99 SPRINGHALL ROCCO Jeffers, Tyrese 29/68.04 8/55.78 18

165 HADORETTE WEERING Z Murphy, Taya Elim-Ref -

9 MAGIC DREAM J.W.B. Holickova, Veronika Ret. -

165 HADORETTE WEERING Z Murphy, Taya 4/40.44 Elim-Ref HC -

73 ROCKETMAN III Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/42.31 0/57.43  HC -

145 SIMON Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/41.35 4/64.23  Tkt -

146 WINNIE Crippen, Bryony Nicole 4/42.23 4/57.29  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

166 DAISY MAY IX Murphy, Taya 0/32.78 0/34.14 100.00 1 Y

49 IMETTE Slater, Emma- Jo 0/37.84 0/36.56 75.00 2 Y

107 APPOLLO X Walker, Ben 0/41.96 0/40.88 3 Y

10 GASTON 16 Holickova, Veronika 0/37.18 0/49.33 4 Y

22 NATCHO VAN HET LELIEHOF Clougherty, Pearl 0/38.50 4/40.73 5

17 CATFORD BOY Svenningsen, Katrine 0/38.12 4/49.79 6

102 I'M JUMPING  JESSEY Wallace, Michael 4/38.27 8/60.65 7

106 ATHENA Caplin, Victoria 0/40.99 Elim-Tech -

3a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round (D)

3b - Senior 1.00m Open (1.00M)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

27 BALLYHEERIN NAY BOY Dickinson, Millie Scarlett 0/44.52 0/32.41 100.00 1 Y

136 RIVERSIDE SWAZILAND Ashworth, Emma Jane 0/46.73 0/33.25 75.00 2 Y

85 QUANTUM TREAT Thomas, Marie 0/49.87 0/33.63 50.00 3 Y

108 LIOTO COREIN Aucott, Angus 0/43.76 0/34.24 35.00 4 Y

56 CHACALA BLUE Slater, Emma- Jo 0/48.26 0/35.36 30.00 5 Y

66 FOR DUCHESS WW Ward, Nikki 0/48.08 0/36.42 6 Y

21 PAULDARY’S HONEY G Slater, Emma- Jo 0/48.48 0/36.98 7 Y

68 HAMBERLINS VISTOCOR James, Olivia 0/49.98 0/37.81 8 Y

65 ANGELINA WW Ward, Nikki 0/50.37 0/40.29 9 Y

28 MILLFIELD DIGRESS Dickinson, Millie Scarlett 0/47.02 4/31.06 10

141 DIAMOND HILL TOBY Purdie, Olivia 0/35.38 4/33.83 11

137 HILLSIDE GREY DAWN Ashworth, Emma Jane 0/48.77 4/35.13 12

67 LUX NOIR Marris, Natasha 0/50.34 4/37.56 13

58 ESCAPE FOR PLEASURE Gwynne-Mayer, Nicole 0/47.47 4/37.96 14

149 LONG ISLAND OS I Curran, Damian 4/51.33 0/38.42 15

111 CENTURO Z Crippen, Bryony Nicole 4/50.53 0/38.59 16

82 DE FELIX VAN DE BLEUKHOEVE ZWallace, Michael 4/54.44 0/40.00 17

166 DAISY MAY IX Murphy, Taya 4/37.65 4/32.11 18

22 NATCHO VAN HET LELIEHOF Clougherty, Pearl 4/44.58 4/35.76 19

142 CARRICOS LOUIE Purdie, Olivia 8/48.69 0/36.93 20

74 EDEN ROCK Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/53.06 8/39.29 21

96 JESSOP JIM LEIGH Hoy, Olivia 8/51.91 0/41.50 22

140 BUDDS FABRICE Wise, Darren 4/41.43 8/39.66 23

19 KAMIRA FMA Graves, Steph Elim-Ref -

35 CORNET ELITE Moyce, Chris Ret. -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

6 IBRINA HBC Eltham, Ed 0/36.00 0/34.39 100.00 1 Y

36 NATALYA Moyce, Chris 0/37.02 0/35.09 75.00 2 Y

5 URUGUAY AS Z Eltham, Ed 0/37.67 0/37.04 50.00 3 Y

39 LOE LOE 2ND Luck, Heidi 0/34.47 0/39.19 35.00 4 Y

30 KRONOS V Clarke, Taila 0/43.24 0/42.04 5 Y

66 FOR DUCHESS WW Ward, Nikki 0/38.57 0/42.11 6 Y

38 CLOUDY STAR Luck, Heidi 0/40.60 0/42.16 7 Y

112 DYNAMITE TW Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/41.23 0/42.31 8 Y

108 LIOTO COREIN Aucott, Angus 0/36.40 0/43.67 9 Y

56 CHACALA BLUE Slater, Emma- Jo 0/39.50 0/44.77 10 Y

50 FREULE TN Slater, Emma- Jo 0/37.75 4/35.48 11

27 BALLYHEERIN NAY BOY Dickinson, Millie Scarlett 4/36.84 0/40.98 12

74 EDEN ROCK Crippen, Bryony Nicole 4/42.57 0/48.69 13

28 MILLFIELD DIGRESS Dickinson, Millie Scarlett 0/38.30 8/42.94 14

59 QUANTO ASK Gwynne-Mayer, Nicole 4/37.22 4/44.68 15

109 ELLIES FIRE Miller, Phillip 4/43.11 8/54.87 16

139 CHICA PC Z Simmonds, Nicole 12/39.83 4/53.09 17

5a - Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter & 5b - Senior 1.20m Open

4a - Senior Newcomers Championship &  4b - Senior 1.10m Open



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

37 LAS PALMAS VG Moyce, Chris 0/36.92 0/37.76 150.00 1 Y

29 FS WARRIORS QUEST Dickinson, Millie Scarlett 0/37.03 0/39.13 100.00 2 Y

6 IBRINA HBC Eltham, Ed 0/36.77 0/41.07 75.00 3 Y

114 CATYANA MDS Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/39.80 0/42.27 4 Y

50 FREULE TN Slater, Emma- Jo 0/37.57 4/38.18 5

75 ANOTHER STAR II Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/39.82 4/45.25 6

5 URUGUAY AS Z Eltham, Ed 4/35.28 4/41.80 7

38 CLOUDY STAR Luck, Heidi 8/40.96 0/42.85 8

39 LOE LOE 2ND Luck, Heidi 8/42.02 0/43.03 9

36 NATALYA Moyce, Chris 8/36.46 4/42.25 10

59 QUANTO ASK Gwynne-Mayer, Nicole 8/38.41 4/46.31 11

30 KRONOS V Clarke, Taila 4/42.68 8/48.40 12

113 AQUILA IV Crippen, Bryony Nicole Elim-Tech -

46 JUSTINOV Foreman, Charlotte 23/66.80 Elim-Ref -

Friday 4th April 2025

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

164 JAIPUR DU GRANIT Lyttle, Jamie 0/39.77 0/35.74 100.00 1 Y

42 PORTOFINO 11 Slater, Emma- Jo 0/41.54 0/39.07 75.00 2 Y

182 AINT NO BUDDY Slater, Emma- Jo 0/41.95 0/40.88 3 Y

193 DININ CANDY BOY Roach, Lauren Holly 4/42.33 0/40.31 4

175 SUBLIME SS (457576) Clarke, Taila 7/58.31 12/39.86 5

176 KATIE Whinnett, Christopher 0/42.07 4/43.11  Tkt -

4 JUNIOR Philippa Young 0/36.52 12/36.06  Tkt -

173 UNREG Garriz, Juan Pablo 12/63.33 4/43.51  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

123 PEARL WL Fraser, Elodie 0/37.77 0/30.84 100.00 1 Y

183 KIMBA SHOWTIME Slater, Emma- Jo 0/40.35 0/34.06 75.00 2 Y

192 LIOTO COREIN Ballance, Cressida 0/37.98 0/36.35 3 Y

154 CENTABOUET Robinson, Ruby 0/40.26 0/37.07 4 Y

197 HARLEQUIN VI Roberts, Evelina 0/40.01 0/39.68 5 Y

191 APPOLLO X Rheinstein, Kerry 0/40.53 0/41.43 6 Y

20 KOPA ELM Murduck, Anna Clare 0/42.80 0/41.97 7 Y

186 IANNA Slater, Emma- Jo 0/39.85 4/32.61 8

122 PIE Crippen, John 4/41.48 12/44.18  Tkt -

121 DORIE Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/43.01 0/39.82  Tkt -

6a - National 1.30m Open & 6b - National 1.40m Open

8a - Senior British Novice Championship - First Round (BNOV)

8b - Senior 90cm Open (90CM)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

183 KIMBA SHOWTIME Slater, Emma- Jo 0/40.92 0/44.73 100.00 1 Y

126 CERSEI Crippen, John 0/40.59 0/51.36 75.00 2 Y

138 WORKING ON A DREAM Gadsby, Cordelia 0/40.28 0/58.94 50.00 3 Y

2 QUABRI DE QUASI Dewey, Sacha 4/55.96 0/48.27 4

48 KIMBA BALOULINA Slater, Emma- Jo 4/41.54 0/53.10 5

42 PORTOFINO 11 Slater, Emma- Jo 0/41.82 4/54.53 6

182 AINT NO BUDDY Slater, Emma- Jo 4/41.00 4/54.34 7

125 FASTLOVE Hughes, Holly 0/40.63 12/62.21 8

2 QUABRI DE QUASI Dewey, Sacha 0/39.83 0/49.62  HC -

173 UNREG Garriz, Juan Pablo 0/46.30 4/59.17  Tkt -

146 WINNIE Crippen, Bryony Nicole 4/41.90 0/60.92  Tkt -

157 LUMI Tredwell, Helen 0/44.88 0/57.29  Tkt -

190 LISBANOE Garriz, Juan Pablo 0/43.92 0/55.29  Tkt -

145 SIMON Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/41.16 4/58.98  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

186 IANNA Slater, Emma- Jo 0/40.48 0/41.62 100.00 1 Y

179 MAYBELLENE OF KANNAN Roche, Lucinda 0/38.73 0/42.36 75.00 2 Y

154 CENTABOUET Robinson, Ruby 0/39.13 0/52.34 3 Y

33 HERO 1 Payne, Ellie-May 0/37.47 4/47.50 4

123 PEARL WL Fraser, Elodie 0/38.35 4/47.51 5

192 LIOTO COREIN Ballance, Cressida 4/38.69 0/55.32 6

177 CVS JAGERMEISTER Wilson Stanbridge, Clare 0/38.58 9/67.87 7

197 HARLEQUIN VI Roberts, Evelina 0/37.92 10/68.63 8

124 JAKARTA IV Fraser, Elodie Elim-Tech -

124 JAKARTA IV Fraser, Elodie Elim-Ref HC -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

184 KIMBA FLAMENCO Slater, Emma- Jo 0/56.36 0/34.04 100.00 1 Y

128 KARLA VAN STEENDORP Watts, Ewan 0/55.26 0/36.72 75.00 2 Y

125 FASTLOVE Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/56.75 0/48.47 50.00 3 Y

61 SALUT I Roach, Lauren Holly 0/53.59 4/33.20 35.00 4

35 CORNET ELITE Moyce, Chris 0/55.64 4/34.96 5

185 LA BAMBA IV Slater, Emma- Jo 0/55.34 4/35.99 6

187 JOE DIAMOND Winterburn, Abbey 0/52.93 4/40.06 7

1 CONSORTIUM DE BLONDE Patrick, Sophie 0/55.50 4/40.97 8

126 CERSEI Crippen, John 0/59.30 4/45.77 9

138 WORKING ON A DREAM Gadsby, Cordelia 0/58.40 4/51.43 10

33 HERO 1 Payne, Ellie-May 0/64.99 4/62.84 11

194 QUELLE CHANCE 'DR' 'FVD' Kaeo, Luke 0/54.90 8/34.95 12

179 MAYBELLENE OF KANNAN Roche, Lucinda 0/54.50 8/47.79 13

159 VITTORIA I Powell, Faye 4/51.87 14

57 CYNTHIA IV Giannotta, Emmy 4/55.93 15

180 UNREG MARC MARTINEZ AUGER0/56.42 4/48.07  Tkt -

195 HENDRIK III Kaeo, Luke Elim-Ref -

124 JAKARTA IV Crippen, Bryony Nicole 8/67.06  HC -

9b - Senior 1.00m Open (1.00M)

10a - Senior Newcomers Championship & 10b - Senior 1.10m Open

9a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round (D)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

61 SALUT I Roach, Lauren Holly 0/53.86 0/34.74 100.00 1 Y

158 TORNADO DE MONTS Tredwell, Helen 0/57.87 0/35.13 75.00 2 Y

156 SERENITY B Tredwell, Helen 0/54.22 0/38.61 50.00 3 Y

57 CYNTHIA IV Giannotta, Emmy 0/55.41 0/39.15 4 Y

38 CLOUDY STAR Luck, Heidi 0/55.51 0/42.04 5 Y

185 LA BAMBA IV Slater, Emma- Jo 0/54.65 4/37.12 6

184 KIMBA FLAMENCO Slater, Emma- Jo 0/52.86 4/39.17 7

181 FIRE II Stapleton, Daniella 0/57.78 23/73.26 8

159 VITTORIA I Slater, Emma- Jo 4/56.78 9

128 KARLA VAN STEENDORP Watts, Ewan 4/56.88 10

92 LUIDAMS SAPPHIRE Brougham, Holly 4/57.37 11

168 ROSGAN CARITA Bowman, Claire 4/58.03 12

194 QUELLE CHANCE 'DR' 'FVD' Kaeo, Luke Ret. -

180 UNREG MARC MARTINEZ AUGER0/55.12 4/46.79  Tkt -

Saturday 5th April 2025

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

207 SPRINGFIELD STAN Pyne, Charlotte 0/42.03 0/41.08 100.00 1 Y

188 LOCO ROCO CARO EQ Z Cole, Hannah 0/41.61 0/41.42 75.00 2 Y

16 LORD VAN'T DAELDERHOF Z Turney, Harriet 0/37.07 0/42.95 50.00 3 Y

174 LIZZIE THE WIZARD Doyle, Hanorah 4/40.81 0/41.90 4

69 PACINO TROPICS Seward Morris, Bianca 0/40.30 4/44.04 5

204 RENKUM BOUNCER Roberts, Southerly Charlotte0/43.24 4/44.51 6

201 LASS ON FIRE Vaughan, Emilia 0/37.68 8/41.97 7

64 ON POINT K Darwin, Claire 0/41.61 8/44.06 8

150 UPTONS OLIVINE Lupson, Sadie 0/41.23 8/45.74 9

155 GOEMON DES PERRIERES Watson, Holly 7/54.18 4/42.11 10

213 ROCKLAND Z Ashworth, Emma Jane Ret. -

94 RIO Ellie Houghton 0/38.90 0/36.88  Tkt -

176 KATIE Whinnett, Christopher 4/41.91 0/43.46  Tkt -

100 WINNIE Mcnamara, Teigan 8/42.56 Elim-Ref Tkt -

147 SIMON Mcnamara, Teigan Ret. Tkt -

11a - Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter & 11b - Senior 1.20m Open

13a - Senior British Novice Championship - First Round (BNOV)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

205 CARGA BATMAN Roberts, Southerly Charlotte0/31.81 0/30.25 100.00 1 Y

171 PACO RABANNE Pyke, Jassy 0/40.38 0/33.09 75.00 2 Y

178 FIELINA II Stanbridge, Joanne Clare 0/34.26 0/33.30 50.00 3 Y

54 CALCOURT MUSTARD Slater, Emma- Jo 0/36.82 0/34.19 4 Y

162 GLEESONS  DELANCY Johnstone, Marcella Marie0/39.25 0/37.75 5 Y

23 AM CONFESSION Mahaffey, Alice 0/38.29 0/39.89 6 Y

215 MY TURISMO KEY SR Browne, Nicol 0/37.92 0/41.44 7 Y

214 FARAON GUICHARDAYE Ashworth, Emma Jane 0/40.06 0/41.64 8 Y

50 APRIL LOVE Higgins, Kiera 0/37.05 4/33.54 9

91 OH SO CLEVER Faulkner, Stephanie 4/38.56 0/43.36 10

87 KILUCIENE Storey, Malin Elim-Ref -

218 LUCAS H Stavrinou, Kristina 0/40.62 Elim-Ref -

86 JIPSY VD BROEKKANT Storey, Malin 8/55.78 Elim-Ref -

18 IM SO DIGNIFIED Joe Wise 4/43.26 0/47.70  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

3 KASSIUS R Morton, Isobel 0/40.68 0/38.82 100.00 1 Y

54 CALCOURT MUSTARD Slater, Emma- Jo 0/42.80 0/40.55 75.00 2 Y

19 KAMIRA FMA Graves, Steph 0/37.83 0/42.07 50.00 3 Y

2 QUABRI DE QUASI Dewey, Sacha 0/40.98 0/44.19 35.00 4 Y

167 CORNET PRINCE Z Webber, Hannah 0/40.40 0/45.72 5 Y

196 JENNA IV Brown, Niamh 0/37.78 0/49.48 6 Y

48 KIMBA BALOULINA Slater, Emma- Jo 0/41.55 0/50.06 7 Y

206 CHARISMA IX Roberts, Southerly Charlotte0/43.60 0/50.60 8 Y

170 BLAKENYS RANGO Popova, Katey 0/42.83 0/55.81 9 Y

12 ICKNIELD WAY Eltham, Ed 0/38.79 4/46.58 10

207 SPRINGFIELD STAN Pyne, Charlotte 0/45.76 4/47.10 11

155 GOEMON DES PERRIERES Watson, Holly 4/40.42 0/52.74 12

64 ON POINT K Darwin, Claire 4/42.23 4/55.59 13

18 IM SO DIGNIFIED Joe Wise 0/44.14 6/61.49  Tkt -

169 JACK Adams, Katie 4/39.60 0/52.76  Tkt -

173 UNREG Pablo Garriz 0/45.88 0/54.19  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

177 CVS JAGERMEISTER Wilson Stanbridge, Clare 0/36.99 0/34.35 100.00 1 Y

49 IMETTE Slater, Emma- Jo 0/40.63 0/34.85 75.00 2 Y

135 BIRCHGROVE GREY Attwood, Kelly 0/42.31 0/35.71 50.00 3 Y

91 OH SO CLEVER Faulkner, Stephanie 0/42.01 0/37.26 4 Y

214 FARAON GUICHARDAYE Ashworth, Emma Jane 0/38.96 0/41.78 5 Y

189 MAESTRO C Cole, Hannah 0/39.79 0/42.16 6 Y

50 APRIL LOVE Higgins, Kiera 0/36.69 4/35.14 7

205 CARGA BATMAN Roberts, Southerly Charlotte0/36.45 4/36.68 8

171 PACO RABANNE Pyke, Jassy 4/41.30 0/37.83 9

88 JAVANTA BH Storey, Malin 8/38.53 0/46.04 10

218 LUCAS H Stavrinou, Kristina 4/37.59 4/54.72 11

163 ERRIGAL DIAMOND CLOVER Lightfoot, Nikki 0/41.36 22/73.02 12

14a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round (D)

14b - Senior 1.00m Open (1.00M)

13b - Senior 90cm Open (90CM)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

172 BON AMEGO Pyke, Jassy 0/58.64 100.00 1

49 IMETTE Slater, Emma- Jo 0/58.83 75.00 2

160 GLEESONS O.B.O.S JONSKI Lightfoot, Nikki 0/68.14 50.00 3

88 JAVANTA BH Storey, Malin 0/69.47 35.00 4

210 WESTWOOD II Robins, Hannah 0/71.33 5

132 CALCOURT BRIGHTSPARK Sims, Georgia Ann June 0/73.65 6

206 CHARISMA IX Roberts, Southerly Charlotte 0/77.23 7

196 JENNA IV Brown, Niamh 0/78.14 8

1 CONSORTIUM DE BLONDE Patrick, Sophie 0/81.37 9

13 REFERENDUM DAY Maccoll, Emma 0/82.34 10

2 QUABRI DE QUASI Dewey, Sacha 0/82.98 11

11 PROCLAIM LIBERTY Buckley, Phoebe 3/88.26 12

170 BLAKENYS RANGO Popova, Katey 3/88.43 13

12 ICKNIELD WAY Eltham, Ed 4/81.77 14

135 BIRCHGROVE GREY Attwood, Kelly 8/63.06 15

103 LIMOLGA Baker, Madison Anne 8/76.15 16

169 JACK Adams, Katie 6/87.66  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

52 KIMBA TIME Slater, Emma- Jo 0/43.43 0/34.22 100.00 1 Y

15 TENACITY III Buckley, Phoebe 0/42.83 0/36.35 75.00 2 Y

161 KILLEA STORM Johnstone, Marcella Marie0/41.32 0/37.46 50.00 3 Y

51 KIMBA LUIDUN Slater, Emma- Jo 0/42.55 0/37.51 35.00 4 Y

210 WESTWOOD II Robins, Hannah 0/40.70 0/38.32 30.00 5 Y

202 CAR-A-LAGO Z Stringfellow, Laura 0/43.57 0/39.56 27.00 6 Y

216 ZEUS VALENTYN Coburn, Kim Ashley 0/42.18 0/41.17 7 Y

1 CONSORTIUM DE BLONDE Patrick, Sophie 0/43.02 0/43.17 8 Y

172 BON AMEGO Pyke, Jassy 0/42.27 4/37.01 9

105 MONTREAL D INTRO Z Baker, Samantha Louise 0/39.09 4/38.65 10

132 CALCOURT BRIGHTSPARK Sims, Georgia Ann June 0/44.81 4/39.03 11

14 BGS TWIN PEAKS Buckley, Phoebe 0/46.05 4/39.08 12

167 CORNET PRINCE Z Webber, Hannah 0/41.26 4/43.73 13

53 SILVER SIRENE Slater, Emma- Jo 0/44.83 4/44.43 14

11 PROCLAIM LIBERTY Buckley, Phoebe 4/45.20 0/45.31 15

199 NPS JANA Richards, Elizabeth 0/43.65 4/46.01 16

144 JFH ROCKADOON Gilbertson, Lucy 0/32.98 4/50.69 17

71 REDHILL HANDY Seward Morris, Bianca 4/41.82 4/43.98 18

219 SHE'S JUST JUNIOR Dawson, Jasmin 4/45.56 4/49.87 19

3 KASSIUS R Morton, Isobel 8/37.55 4/38.78 20

83 LANDOWN AVENGER Tofte, Mark 4/43.90 8/50.72 21

104 JALALABAD RJ Baker, Madison Anne 8/39.33 4/51.97 22

198 NPS KHANA Richards, Elizabeth 0/45.59 15/62.04 23

173 UNREG Pablo Garriz 4/46.46 4/47.39  Tkt -

31 TREVILLICK II Thornton, Scarlett Lily 0/41.71 0/44.80  Tkt -

200 UNREG Short, Kirsty 0/41.02 4/47.54  Tkt -

133 ROSGAN GIZMO Sims, Georgia Ann June 0/44.23 Elim-Ref -

15 - Senior 1.05m Open (1.05M)

16a - Senior Newcomers Championship & 16b - Senior 1.10m Open



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

6 IBRINA HBC Eltham, Ed 0/40.75 0/34.71 100.00 1 Y

5 URUGUAY AS Z Eltham, Ed 0/41.14 0/35.89 75.00 2 Y

217 MARSHALL BLUE Coburn, Kim Ashley 0/40.60 0/38.31 50.00 3 Y

51 KIMBA LUIDUN Slater, Emma- Jo 0/43.56 0/38.61 35.00 4 Y

202 CAR-A-LAGO Z Stringfellow, Laura 0/44.15 0/41.70 5 Y

151 JAKARTA HBF Lupson, Sadie 0/45.78 0/42.82 6 Y

134 MEXICO STAR Sims, Georgia Ann June 0/45.35 0/43.55 7 Y

44 AFFRICKS ECLIPSE Beeby Wynn, Georgina Mae4/40.88 0/44.06 8

153 LIBERBANTOS Lupson, Sadie 0/45.31 4/44.40 9

53 SILVER SIRENE Slater, Emma- Jo 4/44.11 0/46.77 10

105 MONTREAL D INTRO Z Baker, Samantha Louise 0/40.87 8/39.41 11

15 TENACITY III Buckley, Phoebe 4/43.66 4/45.38 12

144 JFH ROCKADOON Gilbertson, Lucy 8/44.41 4/43.73 13

152 MIRDADS HAWA Lupson, Sadie 15/54.98 0/45.56 14

198 NPS KHANA Richards, Elizabeth Elim-Tech -

72 KOSUTTAS KOROLEVSKI TSARSeward Morris, Bianca Elim-Tech -

199 NPS JANA Richards, Elizabeth Ret. -

31 TREVILLICK Thornton, Scarlett Lily 0/41.37 4/43.06  Tkt -

200 UNREG Short, Kirsty 8/43.11 4/42.26  Tkt -

133 ROSGAN GIZMO Sims, Georgia Ann June Ret. -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

6 IBRINA HBC Eltham, Ed 0/40.22 0/36.29 150.00 1 Y

220 ZEUS VALENCIE Coburn, Kim Ashley 4/39.49 0/38.55 2

5 URUGUAY AS Z Eltham, Ed 4/41.97 0/40.96 3

143 HIP GIRL Gilbertson, Lucy 4/42.90 8/39.54 4

203 HASSAN II Fox, Sophia 0/44.37 26/65.59 5

18a - National 1.30m Open

17a - Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter & 17b - Senior 1.20m Open 


